
Place Entry Name Studio Medal

1 The Sun is Shining Starr's Studio of Dance Diamond

2 All is well.... Studio 305, Home of The Rolle Project Diamond

3 Baby June On Stage Dance Academy Diamond

4 Marching On Abby Lee Dance Company Diamond

5 Omnia Abcdanza Diamond

1 Forever My Sister On Stage Dance Academy Diamond

2 Strut Abby Lee Dance Company Titanium

3 Ay Carumba! NorthSide Dance Project Platinum

4 Shake Senora Center Stage Dance Academy Platinum

5 Big Money A 5-6-7-8 Dance Co. Platinum

1 Girlfriend Total Pro Diamond

2 Faith A 5-6-7-8 Dance Co. Titanium

3 Ho Down Throw Down A 5-6-7-8 Dance Co. Platinum

1 Bang Bang Total Pro Diamond

1 Say Goodbye Studio 305, Home of The Rolle Project Diamond

2 Her Joy Was Complete Total Pro Titanium

3 Soulbird Rise Independent Titanium

4 iRobot The Studio of Dance and Arts Titanium

1 A Million Dreams NorthSide Dance Project Diamond

2 Sizzys Karely/Yaretzi Diamond

3 Waltz Center Stage Dance Academy Diamond

4 Dance With Me Center Stage Dance Academy Titanium

5 Pizzicato Center Stage Dance Academy Titanium

1 Don't Let Me Down Abby Lee Dance Company Diamond

2 Dance Til You're Dead Abby Lee Dance Company Titanium

3 Loud Abby Lee Dance Company Titanium

4 Tie Confident ITJ On Stage Titanium

4 Tie Bridging the Gap Abby Lee Dance Company Titanium

5 Gotta Wear Shades A 5-6-7-8 Dance Co. Platinum

2019 Las Vegas National Final Competition

Small Wonders Solo

Small Wonders Group

Small Wonders Duet

Small Wonders Trio

Junior Solo

Junior Group

Junior Duet



Place Entry Name Studio Medal

1 La Force Pittsburgh Ballet House Diamond

2 Road To Success Estudio de Danza Cuerpo en Movimiento Diamond

3 Imaginary Spokane Elite Dance Studio Diamond

4 Four Women Abby Lee Dance Company Titanium

5 Come Fly With Me Abby Lee Dance Company Titanium

1 Give Me Love Total Pro Diamond

2 BFF Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

3 Praying Total Pro Diamond

4 Send In The Clowns Abby Lee Dance Company Diamond

5 Gold Watch Total Pro Diamond

1 Say Something Dance Masters Miami Company Titanium

2 I Am The People Dance Center of Spokane Titanium

1 I Will Survive Dance Center of Spokane Titanium

2 Body Love Dance Center of Spokane Platinum

3 Magic Ribbons Dance Masters Miami Company Platinum

1 Mary Poppins A 5-6-7-8 Dance Co. Titanium

2 Money Moves A 5-6-7-8 Dance Co. Titanium

3 Tea Party A 5-6-7-8 Dance Co. Titanium

1 White Flag Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

2 Ready or Not Total Pro Diamond

3 Mama Spider Dance Masters Miami Company Diamond

4 Cabaret Studio 136 Dance Center Diamond

5 I Have Nothing Without You! Ballet Cisno Blanco Titanium

1 Ohmygosh! Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

2 One Day Dance Center of Spokane Titanium

3 Circus Dance Masters Miami Company Titanium

4 Dark Times A 5-6-7-8 Dance Co. Titanium

5 Footloose Dance Center of Spokane Titanium

2019 Las Vegas National Final Competition

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Duet

Pre-Teen Large Group

Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Group

Pre-Teen Trio

Teen Duet



Place Entry Name Studio Medal

1 Petricor Dance Center of Spokane Titanium

2 Cat in the Hat Dance Center of Spokane Platinum

1 Anxiety Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

2 Daffodils Dance Center of Spokane Titanium

3 Cola Dance Center of Spokane Platinum

1 Fantastic Wreck Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

2 Welcome to Wonderland Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

1 Ain't No Sunshine Studio 136 Dance Center Diamond

2 Be Be Your Love Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

3 Kill of the Night On Stage Dance Academy Diamond

4 Favorite Liar Studio 136 Dance Center Diamond

5 What am I here for? Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

1 Silhouette Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

2 Legends On Stage Dance Academy Titanium

3 Them Dance Center of Spokane Titanium

1 Apex Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

2 It Doesn't Hurt On Stage Dance Academy Diamond

3 As We Ran Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

1 Prince Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

2 Be Cause Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

3 Masala Spice Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

1 Silhouette Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

1 Fantastic Wreck Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

2019 Las Vegas National Final Competition

Overall Solo/Duet/Trio

Overall Group/Large Group/Production

Teen Group

Teen Large Group

Senior Solo

Senior Group

Teen Trio

Senior Duet

Senior Trio



No. Entry Name/Participant Studio
15 The Sun is Shining - Olivia Harrington Starr's Studio of Dance

20 All Is Well... - Holidai Frazier Studio 305, Home of The Rolle Project

23 Human - Brietta Morris Stage I Dance Academy

30 Four Women - Dustana Roberts Abby Lee Dance Company

34 Variation from Sleeping Beauty - Anabelle O'Neill Dance Center of Spokane

37 La Force - Ava Zisko Pittsburgh Ballet House

47 Imaginary - Lydia Hatch Spokane Elite Dance Studio

48 Survive - Meredith Bethzua Barajas Ibarra Estudio de Danza Cuerpo en Movimiento

53 Ready or Not - Regina Cedillo Total Pro

62 Lost Love - Melanie Fuentes Dance Masters Miami Company

Place Entry Name Studio Medal

1 Give Me Love Total Pro Diamond

2 Forever My Sister On Stage Dance Academy Diamond

3 Mama Spider Dance Masters Miami Company Diamond

4 La Force Pittsburgh Ballet House Diamond

5 Road To Success Estudio de Danza Cuerpo en Movimiento Diamond

1 Don't Let Me Down Abby Lee Dance Company Diamond

2 Fantastic Wreck Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

3 Magic Ribbons Dance Masters Miami Company Platinum

4 Bang Bang Total Pro Diamond

5 Confident ITJ On Stage Titanium

 2019 Las Vegas National Live Competition

2019 Las Vegas National Elite Competition

Overall Solo/Duet/Trio

Overall Group/Large Group/Production



Place Entry Name/Participant Studio Medal

1 Je Suis Malade - Olivia Harrington Starr's Studio of Dance Diamond
2 So Quiet - Carola Espadas Polanco Abcdanza Diamond
3 Feed the Birds - Savanah Proctor On Stage Dance Academy Diamond
4 A little Party Never Killed Nobody - Isabella ValenciaTotal Pro Diamond
5 Tie Ma He's Making Eyes at Me - Addison Price Revolution Dance Academy Titanium
5 Tie Angels - Gia Torzilli Starr's Studio of Dance Titanium

1 Great Balls of Fire - Kody Higginbotham Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

1 Lost Boy - Camila Carrizales Total Pro Diamond

1 Tie Triumph - Ava Zisko Pittsburgh Ballet House Diamond
1 Tie The Black Swan - Meredith Bethzua Barajas Ibarra Estudio de Danza Cuerpo en Movimiento Diamond
2 Turning Tables -Regina Rubiano Total Pro Diamond
3 Sirene - Anabelle O'Neill Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

1 End of the Line - Roberto Antonio Ortega Aleman NorthSide Dance Project Diamond

1 Runaway - Regina Cedillo Total Pro Diamond
2 La Vie en Rose - Tate Jessup Dance Center of Spokane Diamond

1 Dive - Rodrigo Lopez Total Pro Diamond

1 Lose My Mind - Danna Dwyer Dance Center of Spokane Diamond
2 Next To You - Summer Riddell On Stage Dance Academy Diamond
3 Natural - Alexis Jackson On Stage Dance Academy Diamond
4 Bruises - Alyssa Brittan On Stage Dance Academy Diamond

1 Go Solo - Kelson Cubley Dance Center of Spokane Diamond
Mr Senior

Ms Junior

Ms Pre-Teen

Ms Teen

Mr Teen

Ms Senior

2019 Las Vegas National Title Competition

Ms Small Wonders

Mr Small Wonders

Mr Pre-Teen


